
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BILL ROCK INDIA SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSSHD0020823000

12

AUG-2023

13-SEP-2023 16:3211-SEP-2023

Contribution for August 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1620338472

ECR

SEP-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 94583280

Total Members 91

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,08,690

Total Refund Advance       1,13,245

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,21,935

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [91] is less than required employee count of 109 from
base month.
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       22,730DEEPIKA
SRIVASTAVA

1,250        2,72822 100133026818 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,730DEEPIKA

SRIVASTAVA
-

       15,000
            0        1,478 - -

       20,301
DEV SINGH 1,250        2,43623 100435837508 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,301
DEV SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,186 - -

       15,000
DINESH RAJ 1,250        1,80024 100139411315 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,563
FIROZ ALAM 1,046        1,50825 101410976669 N.A.

       12,563             0       12,563
FIROZ ALAM -

       12,563
            0          462 - -

       17,358GAMBHIR
SINGH RAWAT

1,250        2,08326 100695266598 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,358

GAMBHIR
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          833 - -

       22,021
GULSHAN 1,250        2,64327 101186351352 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,021
GULSHAN
KUMAR
RAIKWAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,393 - -

       16,962
HIMMAT SINGH 0        2,03528 100164656281 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962HIMMAT
SINGH

-            0             0        2,035 - -

       23,744
IRFAN PASHA F 1,250        2,84929 101229653063 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,744IRFAN PASHA
F

-
       15,000

            0        1,599 - -

       13,932JAI KISHAN
ADHANA

1,161        1,67230 101304654376 N.A.
       13,932             0       13,932JAI KISHAN

ADHANA
-

       13,932
            0          511 - -

       24,180
JASPREET KAUR 1,250        2,90231 101315462625 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,180JASPREET
KAUR

-
       15,000

            0        1,652 - -

       19,790
JITENDER 1,250        2,37532 100966464009 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,790
JITENDER -

       15,000
            0        1,125 - -

       41,250JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250        4,95033 100768152694 N.A.
       15,000             0       41,250JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        3,700 - -

       22,044
JITENDER
SINGH
CHANDRAWAT

0        2,64534 101802959542 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,044

JITENDER
SINGH
CHANDRAWA
T

-            0             0        2,645 - -

       15,000
JYOTI KANWAL 1,250        1,80035 101519802424 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JYOTI
KANWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000
KAJAL SOAM 1,250        1,80036 101311922674 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAJAL SOAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000
LALIT KARKI 1,250        1,80037 101275131606 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KARKI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,790
MAHESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        2,37538 101520019518 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,790

MAHESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0        1,125 - -

       17,234
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        2,06839 101521046366 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       12,158
MANOJ THAPA 1,013        1,45940 101410976676 N.A.

       12,158             1       12,158MANOJ
THAPA

-
       12,158

            0          446 - -

       20,019MANWAR
SINGH

1,250        2,40241 100875759911 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,019MANWAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

       21,502MOHAN
CHANDRA

1,250        2,58042 101188030129 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,502MOHAN

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,330 - -
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       15,000
MOHAN LAL 1,250        1,80043 100767774295 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,724MUBIN YASIN
KHAN

1,143        1,64744 101062775184 N.A.
       13,724             0       13,724MUBIN YASIN

KHAN
-

       13,724
            0          504 - -

       15,810MURALIDHARA
N J

1,250        1,89745 100238958382 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,810MURALIDHA

RAN J
-

       15,000
            0          647 - -

       15,000
NAND KISHOR 1,250        1,80046 100249137814 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAND
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,908NEERAJ
PRASAD

1,250        2,62947 101035222837 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,908NEERAJ

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0        1,379 - -

       24,732
NEHA SHARMA 1,250        2,96848 100254345123 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,732NEHA
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,718 - -

       17,436PAN SINGH
NEGI

1,250        2,09249 100265760641 N.A.
       15,000             4       17,436PAN SINGH

NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          842 - -

       20,019
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        2,40250 100270505325 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,152 - -

       16,792PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,01551 100474619340 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       18,959PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,27552 101170858535 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,959PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,025 - -

       22,021PRADEEP
SUBBA

1,250        2,64353 100660945603 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,021PRADEEP

SUBBA
-

       15,000
            0        1,393 - -

       21,502PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        2,58054 100954057163 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,502PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,330 - -

       25,000PRINCY
MATHEWS

1,250        3,00055 101132970589 N.A.
       15,000             0       25,000PRINCY

MATHEWS
-

       15,000
            0        1,750 - -

       23,744
PUNEET SINGH 1,250        2,84956 100980898169 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,744PUNEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,599 - -

       21,903
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        2,62857 100660644686 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,903
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,378 - -

       16,962RAJENDER
SINGH

1,250        2,03558 101604454383 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962RAJENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       17,234
RAJESH 1,250        2,06859 100295213307 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          818 - -

       17,234
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        2,06860 100295932948 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,234RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          818 - -

       20,019
RAJKUMAR 1,250        2,40261 100028242018 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019
RAJKUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

       15,000
RAJU 1,250        1,80062 100298966716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJU
PANWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,471
RAM KUMAR 1,250        2,09763 101293733789 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,471
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          847 - -

       13,500RAMA KUPPA
SUVARNA

1,125        1,62064 101150880205 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500RAMA KUPPA

SUVARNA
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -
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Contribution History Of 10000275840001001 for  Aug2023

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 21,100.00  91,265.00  112,365.00  0.00  2,808,152.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1005303545 BHOPAL SINGH NEGI 31 22061.00 166.00 -1 -

1005303911 ABANTI KUMAR BERA 31 28742.00 216.00 -2 -

1005326361 DEEPAK BAHADUR 31 26259.00 197.00 -3 -

1005332272 DINESH RAJ 31 27940.00 210.00 -4 -

1006623708 SHEKHAR RAI 31 21635.00 163.00 -5 -

1006636230 AJAY KUMAR 31 34415.00 259.00 -6 -

1006636231 RAJESH 31 19011.00 143.00 -7 -

1007303063 RAMESH KUMAR 31 30123.00 226.00 -8 -

1011904601 RAJU PANWAR 31 24842.00 187.00 -9 -

1012733807 NAND KISHOR 31 24963.00 188.00 -10 -

1012972578 SURAJ DEV SINGH 31 23818.00 179.00 -11 -

1013057849 RAJESH KUMAR 31 18734.00 141.00 -12 -

2012782112 AMIT KUMAR 31 44032.00 331.00 -13 -

1113040757 SUNIL CHAUDHARY 31 56911.00 427.00 -14 -

2012363271 ABHIMANYU 31 18034.00 136.00 -15 -

2013249268 AMIT KUMAR PORWAL 31 55433.00 416.00 -16 -

1113040738 HIMMAT SINGH 31 59972.00 450.00 -17 -

1113330762 SANJEEV KUMAR 31 54170.00 407.00 -18 -

6709391399 ANOOP KUMAR 31 54863.00 412.00 -19 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1014697002 MANOJ KUMAR 31 19813.00 149.00 -77 -

1014771466 SHIVANI PATHANIA 31 33574.00 252.00 -78 -

1014775284 MAHESH KUMAR 

PASWAN

31 49013.00 368.00 -79 -

1014787816 RITU SHARMA 31 29150.00 219.00 -80 -

1014816459 LALIT KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service81 -
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